SF20197 — June 2016 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/radiant
3rd Party Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
radiant® Tamper-Resistant
Receptacles 15A, 125V
UL Listed, File Number E140596, Standard UL498, CSA/CUL approved. cULus listed. Standard CSA C22.2 No. 42.
Conform to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6.
Features & Benefits

radiant® Tamper-Resistant Receptacles
15A, 125V
 Ordering Information
Tamper-Resistant Receptacles
Catalog Number
Rating
Color
NEMA
Config. No.
3rd Party Compliance
A VAC UL498 C22.2 No. 42 cULus
885TRI 15 125 Ivory 5-15R • • •
885TRW 15 125 White 5-15R • • •
885TR 15 125 Brown 5-15R • • •
885TRGRY 15 125 Gray 5-15R • • •
885TRBK 15 125 Black 5-15R • • •
885TRLA 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R • • •
885TRNICC12 15 125 Nickel 5-15R • • •
885TRDBCC12 15 125 Dark Bronze 5-15R • • •
NEMA
5-15R
2 Pole, 3 Wire
Self-Grounding Tamper-Resistant Receptacles
885TRSI 15 125 Ivory 5-15R • • •
885TRSW 15 125 White 5-15R • • •
885TRSLA 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R • • •
NAFTA-Compliant Tamper-Resistant Receptacles
885TRNAI 15 125 Ivory 5-15R • • •
885TRNAW 15 125 White 5-15R • • •
885TR 15 125 Brown 5-15R • • •
885TRNAGRY 15 125 Gray 5-15R • • •
885TRBK 15 125 Black 5-15R • • •
885TRNALA 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R • • •
Tamper-Resistant, Weather-Resistant Receptacles
885TRWR  15 125 Brown 5-15R • • •
885TRWRI  15 125 Ivory 5-15R • • •
885TRWRLA  15 125 Light Almond 5-15R • • •
885TRWRW 15 125 White 5-15R • • •
Legrand, North America
60 Woodlawn Street
West Hartford, CT 06110
1.877.BY.LEGRAND (295.3472)